
Holthouse 

Construction, LLC

Genesis 

Environmental 

Solutions

Hettinger 

Excavating, LLC

Linaweaver 

Construction, Inc

225,767.00$         205,000.00$         240,556.00$         335,000.00$         

93,318.00$            107,000.00$         115,400.00$         85,000.00$            

399,592.00$         400,000.00$         442,781.00$         460,000.00$         

91,476.00$            106,000.00$         110,000.00$         85,000.00$            

2,985.00$              38,000.00$            19,000.00$            10,000.00$            

11,940.00$            41,000.00$            30,000.00$            20,000.00$            

825,078.00$         897,000.00$         957,737.00$         995,000.00$         

Engineer II - Distribution

Ashton England

Northern Blvd. & Ralston Ave. Bids - Numbers Check

Line Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

Water Department Representative:

Title:

Signature:

Total Cost:
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